www.nexus-de.com fax +49 (0)531 / 23 142-55
info@nexus-de.com phone +49 (0)531 / 23 142-0
Rev. 2.1
Part numbering guide
04
No. of conductors
04 to n
A
D = Type D
Type
B = Type B
A = Type A
C = Type C
080
i.e. 080 = 80 mm
Length L
* standard
2900
Series
A
A = 2.54 mm
B = 1.25 mm
Conductor pitch P
C = 1.00 mm
D = 0.80 mm
E = 0.50 mm
General specifications
Insulation/support tape Polyester
Conductor material Tinned copper
Adhesive layer Polyester adhesive layer
Conductor resistance 2.54 mm: 0.2 /m, 1.25 mm: 0.5 /mΩ Ω
1.00 mm: 1.0 /m, 0.50 mm: 1.4 to 2.2 /mΩ Ω
Insulation resistance 1000 M min.Ω
Dielectrical withstanding 500 VAC for 1 min
Operating temperature -30 °C to +80 °C
Flexing test More than 20 times at 18 °C
Mating parts series
285x to 289x, 295x to 299x
2900 Series FFC Flat Flexible Foilcable 0.50 to 2.54 mm Pitch
Mechanical dimensions
Unit: mm
Type C
Type A
Type B
Type D
L
S2 S1l
C
w